L/6000 |509V

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		j
		}

AUG 1 5 2016.

T. SCOTT



300285691573

05/12/16--01013--019 **125.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 19, 2016

ANTHONY HERNAMDEZ 1079 TAMIAMI TRL N #302 NOKOMIS, FL 34275

SUBJECT: CAPA LLC

Ref. Number: W16000036483

We have received your document for CAPA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Page 1 is missing.,

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 816A00010688

www.sunbiz.org

District of Commentions D.O. DOV 0207 Mellaharras Florida 2021

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: CAPA United LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Anthony Hernande:2 Name of Person
Master Movers Firm/Company
1079 Tamiami Trl N, #302 Address
Nokomis, FC 34275 City/State and Zip Code CAPA. LLC FL G gmail. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Anthony Hemandez at (941) 204-5977 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Already Paid, New to Change Name \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
CAPA United LLC	
(Must end with the words "Li	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the princ	inal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The maning address and street address of the princ	apar office of the Enfined Elability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	The state of the s
1079 Tamiami Tri N	1079 Tamiami TrI N
# 302	Ħ 302
Nokomis, FL 34275	Nokomis, FL 34275

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

A.T. Mathis Anderson Registered Agents Inc
Name

1000 North Washington Blvd

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Sarasota FL 34236

City Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

16 AUG 12 AM 9: 03

Title: "AMBR" = Ai "MGR" = Mai	athorized Member nager	Name and Address:
MGIZ		Master Molers 1161 McCrory St North Part, FL 34286
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lite of filing.) If the date insert	e date, if other than the date of isted, the date must be speced in this block does not make date on the Department of	
CLE V: Effective effective date is linte of filing.) If the date insert ocument's effective CLE VI: Other pr	e date, if other than the date of isted, the date must be speced in this block does not make date on the Department of	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a cet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective effective date is linte of filing.) If the date insert ocument's effective CLE VI: Other pr	edate, if other than the date of isted, the date must be specified in this block does not make date on the Department of ovisions, if any. Signature of a mer. This document is executed a may aware that any false constitutes a third degree.	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a cet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)